
The In-House CommunityTM is delighted to present the second In-House 
Congress Johannesburg, which is part of the highly successful In-House 
Community Congress series, hosted by Pacific Business Press. 
 

 

In-House Congress Johannesburg 2019 will bring 
together leading in-house lawyers, CEOs, 
company directors and compliance professionals 
from both the private and public sectors in South 
Africa and beyond. Delegates will participate in 
workshops featuring prominent business leaders 
and lawyers, covering:                

 African Indigenisation, Local Partner and other Empowerment 
Requirements 

 Business Law in the Middle East and North Africa  
 Technology and Talent Management - the In-House 

Development Model 
 The Capacity of Organs of State to Combat and Investigate 

Corruption 
 White Collar and Regulatory Enforcement: An Update on 

Recent Developments 
The event will provide an excellent opportunity to meet with industry peers and 
thought leaders to discuss issues that are relevant to your role. 

 

Speakers include 
 Carina Wessels, Executive: Governance, Legal and Compliance, 

Alexander Forbes Group Holdings Limited 
 Pieter Badenhorst, Director: Legal, Risk and Compliance, AFGRI Group 

Holdings 
 Didier Mbayo, Regional Commercial Legal Counsel, Aviat Networks 
 Christopher Gunson, Partner, AMERELLER 
 Wayne Malgas, Managing Partner, Control Risks 
 Kyle Wombolt, Global Head of Corporate Crime & Investigations, Herbert 

Smith Freehills 
 Pieter Steyn, Chairman, LEX Africa and Director, Werksmans Attorneys 
 Tshepo Shabangu, Partner, Chairperson of the Partnership, Spoor & 

Fisher 
 Rahul, Prakash, Publisher, In-House Community 
 Tim Gilkison, Founding Director, In-House Community 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

About the In-House Congress: Now in its twenty-first year, the In-House Congress 
circuit is the largest series of events specifically for in-house lawyers along the New Silk 
Road and has become a regular fixture on the corporate counsel calendar across the 
region. 
 

About the In-House Community: A mutually supportive community of In-
House Counsel helping In-House Counsel and Compliance Professionals meet 
their ethical, legal and business commitments and responsibilities within their 
organisations. 
 

   

  
 

  

 
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

@InHouseLegal  

#IHCjohannesburg2019 

 

 

 

Official Publication 

 

6 November 2019 (Wednesday) 
Venue: Alexander Forbes 
Address: 115 West Street, Sandton (Protea Auditorium, Ground Floor) 

Register now at: http://www.inhousecommunity.com/johannesburg2019 

 An In-House CommunityTM
 event 
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AGENDA 
Seats are strictly limited. If the event is full, your name will be placed on a waiting list. 
 
 
 

10.45 – 11.00  Registration 

11.00 – 12.15 
 
 

Welcome Remarks by Rahul Prakash, Publisher, In-House 
Community  
 
Panel Discussion on Technology and Talent Management - 
the In-House Development Model 
With Carina Wessels, Executive: Governance, Legal and 
Compliance, Alexander Forbes Group Holdings Limited; Peiter 
Badenhorst, Director: Legal, Risk and Compliance, AFGRI Group; 
Didier Mbayo, Regional Commercial Legal Counsel, Aviat 
Networks; Kyle Wombolt, Global Head of Corporate Crime & 
Investigations, Herbert Smith Freehills; Tshepo Shabangu, 
Partner, Chairperson of the Partnership, Spoor & Fisher and 
moderated by Rahul Prakash, Publisher, In-House Community 
 

12.15 – 13.10 Lunch 
 

13.10 – 14.20 White Collar and Regulatory Enforcement: An Update on Recent 
Developments – Herbert Smith Freehills 
 
 

14.20 – 15.30 Business Law in the Middle East and North Africa – AMERELLER 
 
 

15.30 – 15.50 Networking Coffee Break  
 

15.50 – 16.35 The Capacity of Organs of State to Combat and Investigate 
Corruption – Control Risks 
 
 

16.35 – 17.35 African Indigenisation, Local Partner and other Empowerment 
Requirements – LEX Africa / Werksmans Attorneys 
 
 

17.35 Day Close and Prize Draw 
 

 

Registration Fee   

 
This is a free-of-charge 

event. Attendance is by 

invitation only and will be 
allocated on a first-come-

first-served basis. 
  

 

--------------------------- 
 

Easy Ways to Register 
 

Online 
http://www.inhousecommunit
y.com/johannesburg2019 

 
Enquiries 

 congress@inhousecommunity.com 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
REGISTRATION  
 Online: http://www.inhousecommunity.com/johannesburg2019 
  Enquiries: congress@inhousecommunity.com  
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